
#2 Cardinals

#3 Cubs

#4 Mariners

#5 Orioles

9:00 a.m. 1-2 9:00 a.m. 4-2 6:00 p.m. 2-4

11:00 a.m. 3-4 11:00 a.m. 3-5

6:00 p.m. 3-4

6:00 p.m. 5-3 6:00 p.m. 5-1

9:00 a.m. 1-5

11:00 a.m. 2-3

6:00 p.m. 2-4 6:00 p.m. 4-3

6:00 p.m. 5-2

6:00 p.m. 1-5 6:00 p.m. 1-3

6:00 p.m. 1-4

6:00 p.m. 3-1

9:00 a.m. 2-5

11:00 a.m. 4-1 6:00 p.m. 3-1

6:00 p.m. 5-2

6:00 p.m. 3-2 9:00 a.m. 4-5

9:00 a.m. 1-4 11:00 a.m. 2-1

11:00 a.m. 2-3

6:00 p.m. 5-4

6:00 p.m. 4-2

6:00 p.m. 4-5

9:00 a.m. 1-2

11:00 a.m. 5-3 6:00 p.m. 3-5

6:00 p.m. 2-1

@TCC Peoria 

UPDATED 4/22

10720 Knoxville Ave

 3706 N Grand Blvd

July 12 - Carnival 

Tuesday, June 10

Thursday, June 12

Tuesday, June 17

Tuesday, June 24

Thursday, June 26

Tuesday, July 1

Tuesday, July 8

Tuesday, June 3

Tuesday, July 15

Thursday, July 17

Saturday, June 21

Thursday, June 19

May 17 - Opening Day

Tuesday, May 20

Thursday, May 22

Thursday, May 29

Tuesday, May 20

Picture Day

Reservoir GiftedReservoir Gifted

Thursday, July 10

Tuesday, June 10

Saturday, May 31

Saturday, June 28

Saturday, June 7

Thursday, June 5

Saturday, May 17

Saturday, July 12

Saturday, June 14Tuesday, May 27

Christian Center Athletics

* Home Team is listed First

June 14 - Picture Day

Pony Schedule 2025

Teams Important Dates

#1 Braves

Locations
Northminster

Peoria, IL 61615

Reservoir Gifted

Peoria, IL 61614

Weather Hotline: 
309-685-4218 ext. 4


